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240GB KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD
SA400S37/240G

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3
SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

240GB SANDISK PLUS SDSSDA-240G-G26
530/440MBs SSD

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

Marka

Kingston

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Sandisk

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,25 USD

63,00 USD

36,64 USD

36,64 USD

40,95 USD

57,65 USD



